BOWLER
1 Joe Vito
Joe Lecroy
Mike Bailey
Stu Williams
2 Mike Moscato
Butch Cormier
Kenny Keton
Clint Johnson
3 Ck Moore
Bobby Holley
Scot Nack

Sean Lavery-Spahr

4 Doc Dougherty
Charles McLean
Brian Adams
David Bullough

5 Jim Stephens
Mike McHugh
Paul Fleming
Paul Henderson

6 Pete Thomas
Shannon Carson
Billy Hutchinson
Corey Umbrello

7 John Pangburn
Chuck Toy
Rob Bozarth
Brian Fleming

8 Mike Warren
Steve Fuhrman
Randall Buda
James Fugitt

9 Hank Jordan
Walter Markham
Stoney Burke
Eric Espinda

10 Mike Scroggins
Kirk Kerbo
Kirk Aduddell
Will Scroggins

11 Scott Bender
Mike Baskett
Michael Hudson
Jared Hoover

12 Keith Hensley
Rodney Black
Thomas Gwin

Micah McCracken

2024 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
Cowtown Bowling Palace - FINAL STANDINGS
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218.50
223.80
226.10
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216.30
201.50
213.80
226.70
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217.60
224.80
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212.60
211.80
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PIN FALL
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TEAM NAME EARNINGS
VITO $ 4,100.00
MOSCATO $ 2,900.00
CK MOORE $ 2,400.00
DOUGHERTY $ 2,000.00
STEPHENS $ 1,600.00
THOMAS $ 860.00
PANGBURN $ 840.00
WARREN $ 820.00
JORDAN
SCROGGINS
BENDER
HENSLEY

STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1

Stephens 193

Moscato 201
GAME 2

Moscato 226

Dougherty 224
GAME 3

Moscato 246

CKMoore 232
GAME 4

Moscato 255

Vito 265




13 Phil Kepner
Darin Wilson
Chris Hibbitts
Marshal Morrison

14 Brent Duroy
Jimmy Taylor
Doug Ingalsbe
Jason Woodford

15 Mark Cozart
Theodis James
Greg Joyner
Monroe Maddux

16 Kenny Gullette
Clarence McQueen
Vernon Adams
Byron Webster

17 David McCulley
Earl Hearn
Darin DeSelm

Aaron Hearn/Cameron McQueen

18 Wyatt Moore
John Qualtrough
Randy Miles
Chris Watson

19 Rick Timmons
Randy Sparks
Brian Linderman
Chandler Tisdale

20 John Austin, Jr
Eddy Kelley
Todd Laberge
Tyler McLearen

21 Dwayne Winstead
Jon Traver
Nick Lankford
Brandon Moore

22 Danny Inocencio
Bubba Haney
Lee Lorts
Jordan Smith

23 Cindy Mann
Michelle Stephens
Lisa Wasson
Kiyoko McDonald

24 Jeff Janssen
Jeff Hamlin
Larry Fewell
Kevin Strong

25 Steve Sherrell
Jerry Burke
Lee Mamone
Cliff Trapani

26 Kerry Fulford
Kevin Edmondson
Derek Jones
Brandon Spruill
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226.60
184.10
182.50
200.50
216.10
181.20
199.70
196.20
188.90
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KEPNER

DUROY

COZART

MCQUEEN

MCCULLEY

WYATT MOORE

TIMMONS

KELLEY

WINSTEAD

INOCENCIO

MANN

JANSSEN

SHERRELL

FULFORD



# BOWLER GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6| GAME 7| GAME 8| GAME 9| GAME 10| TOTAL| AVG
1 |CK Moore 248 257 234 215 235 289 195 170 198 174 2215 |221.50
1 [Bobby Holley 265 223 239 224 194 202 245 233 249 162 2236 |223.60
1 |Scot Nack 215 245 192 203 226 211 247 236 224 247 2246 |224.60
1 [Sean Lavery-Spahr 268 248 198 183 235 216 300 213 258 203 2322 |232.20
2 |Steve Sherrell 202 179 200 194 140 192 180 202 160 192 1841 [184.10
2 |Jerry Burke 211 192 157 171 187 188 146 191 232 150 1825 [182.50
2 [Lee Mamone 158 213 240 193 193 256 174 247 167 224 2065 |206.50
2 | Cliff Trapani 204 214 225 236 186 226 254 237 198 181 2161 |216.10
3 |Mike Moscato 257 207 225 235 182 227 201 267 258 186 2245 |224.50
3 |Butch Cormier 279 220 194 234 279 242 237 257 200 264 2406 |240.60
3 [Kenny Keton 200 248 219 222 213 300 266 219 300 211 2398 |239.80
3 |Clint Johnson 214 236 192 211 238 187 183 204 236 299 2200 |220.00
4 [Mike Warren 203 223 214 191 245 235 215 196 180 215 2117 |211.70
4 |Steve Fuhrman 255 215 200 217 177 213 238 190 227 244 2176 |217.60
4 |Randall Buda 269 185 216 195 238 197 249 258 268 173 2248 |224.80
4 |James Fugitt 224 211 238 182 213 267 198 199 279 209 2220 |222.00
5 [Mike Scroggins 251 217 254 299 210 203 244 200 181 224 2283 |228.30
5 [Kirk Kerbo 178 183 225 192 221 233 258 258 195 215 2158 [215.80
5 |Kirk Aduddell 228 180 201 237 215 204 205 189 178 188 2025 |202.50
5 |Will Scroggins 214 225 185 204 202 234 223 256 236 224 2203 [220.30
6 |David McCulley 187 170 224 235 191 221 245 215 191 149 2028 |202.80
6 |Earl Hearn 203 234 226 235 176 217 167 234 228 182 2102 [210.20
6 |Darin DeSelm 199 214 207 213 253 177 209 130 199 214 2015 |201.50
6 |Aaron Hearn/Cameron McQueen 199 184 200 225 233 162 266 190 197 198 2054 [205.40
7 |Scott Bender 216 229 193 244 196 242 230 178 213 196 2137 |213.70
7 |Mike Baskett 164 227 173 216 208 215 195 208 207 227 2040 [204.00
7 |Michael Hudson 189 258 246 191 187 250 258 168 192 186 2125 |212.50
7 |Jared Hoover 277 205 189 225 203 220 226 166 246 228 2185 [218.50
8 [Cindy Mann 215 176 212 214 216 199 213 168 196 181 1990 [199.00
8 [Michelle Stephens 216 191 202 171 176 256 205 200 172 225 2014 [201.40
8 |Lisa Wasson 278 191 196 225 183 184 201 212 192 257 2119 |211.90
8 |Kiyoko McDonald 216 204 259 214 160 166 227 191 237 229 2103 [210.30
9 |Brent Duroy 196 209 201 236 212 246 247 204 184 192 2127 |212.70
9 [Jimmy Taylor 244 263 247 267 226 202 215 225 203 207 2299 [229.90
9 |Doug Ingalsbe 227 233 204 213 168 192 170 222 196 216 2041 |204.10
9 [Jason Woodford 233 247 254 221 169 243 245 210 226 194 2242 [224.20
10{Dwayne Winstead 194 245 223 174 190 210 192 205 187 206 2026 |202.60
10|Jon Traver 203 191 234 224 163 142 152 217 235 215 1976 |197.60
10(|Nick Lankford 225 220 235 270 233 225 213 242 194 173 2230 |223.00
10|Brandon Moore 190 173 170 194 192 243 244 188 181 226 2001 [200.10
11|Rick Timmons 235 196 182 184 201 204 192 246 235 172 2047 |204.70
11|Randy Sparks 258 212 216 202 211 183 245 192 169 245 2133 [213.30
11(Brian Linderman 233 234 256 183 211 181 191 247 236 200 2172 |217.20
11|Chandler Tisdale 184 247 279 204 188 218 290 175 259 231 2275 [227.50
12|Phil Kepner 236 247 167 214 211 224 214 228 234 212 2187 |218.70
12|Darin Wilson 248 217 213 180 185 246 234 214 228 160 2125 [212.50
12| Chris Hibbitts 231 223 189 225 245 236 190 170 257 202 2168 |216.80
12|Marshal Morrison 268 265 204 194 226 258 206 257 187 244 2309 [230.90
13[Keith Hensley 278 192 267 201 225 211 222 247 215 160 2218 |221.80
13|Rodney Black 184 224 196 188 172 184 177 247 247 221 2040 [204.00
13|Thomas Gwin 226 224 277 191 225 225 195 221 179 212 2175 |217.50
13|Micah McCracken 255 255 279 256 204 203 214 230 213 246 2355 |235.50




14|John Austin, Jr 214 180 235 193 277 205 257 268 248 194 2271 |227.10
14|Eddy Kelley 170 267 193 180 164 205 171 219 214 201 1984 ]198.40
14|Todd Laberge 225 198 238 248 191 195 202 259 214 204 2174 1217.40
14|Tyler MCLEaren 222 179 224 258 224 212 214 222 255 197 2207 220.70
15|Danny Inocencio 212 229 243 214 183 244 194 203 276 200 2198 |219.80
15|Bubba Haney 195 179 156 256 184 154 192 188 211 168 1883 |188.30
15|Lee Lorts 279 202 235 204 227 188 226 206 226 233 2226 |222.60
15|Jordan Smith 191 224 249 216 228 174 183 257 223 168 2113 1211.30
16|Ken Gullette 217 194 217 225 211 224 197 213 218 193 2109 |210.90
16|Clarence McQueen 176 248 258 215 182 188 222 246 289 223 2247 1224.70
16|Vernon Adams 216 226 192 149 202 268 231 207 226 214 2131 |213.10
16|Byron Webster 208 183 258 219 215 167 179 230 178 201 2038 |203.80
17|John Pangburn 204 247 212 214 268 169 215 201 236 197 2163 |216.30
17|Chuck Toy 160 246 186 192 205 192 223 187 210 214 2015 |201.50
17|Rob Bozarth 171 244 210 210 203 257 248 202 206 187 2138 |213.80
17|Brian Fleming 245 246 222 268 224 235 168 221 234 204 2267 |226.70
18|Jim Stephens 205 251 224 181 223 200 227 230 213 216 2170 |217.00
18|Mike McHugh 247 269 174 159 224 210 189 226 255 211 2164 1216.40
18|Paul Fleming 279 234 260 185 269 259 215 202 201 238 2342 234.20
18|Paul Henderson 269 247 268 233 254 268 226 228 223 180 2396 |239.60
19|Hank Jordan 223 244 224 200 225 203 234 267 179 150 2149 1214.90
19|Mark Markham 225 191 208 257 179 255 235 213 170 193 2126 |212.60
19|Stoney Burke 192 247 215 246 223 237 192 236 179 151 2118 |211.80
19|Eric Espinda 245 202 178 235 246 243 210 221 201 198 2179 1217.90
20([Joe Vito 244 214 266 227 188 206 232 224 248 192 2241 224.10
20[Joe Lecroy 195 237 257 237 205 226 222 214 244 199 2236 |223.60
20[Mike Bailey 224 247 255 225 246 193 188 226 226 205 2235 |223.50
20[Stu Williams 278 197 239 268 153 207 279 219 249 208 2297 1229.70
21|Jeff Janssen 192 207 237 218 199 225 218 252 182 179 2109 |210.90
21|Jeff Hamlin 167 185 162 201 178 174 196 182 158 198 1801 |180.10
21[Larry Fewell 289 235 206 182 189 225 169 183 162 194 2034 203.40
21[Kevin Strong 245 269 225 244 209 275 192 210 163 234 2266 |226.60
22|Pete Thomas 205 206 214 226 205 248 210 202 266 203 2185 |218.50
22[Shannon Carson 256 245 217 215 180 249 235 192 208 241 2238 |223.80
22|Billy Hutchinson 247 224 215 199 201 223 204 222 300 226 2261 |226.10
22[Corey Umbrello 224 247 181 254 247 256 242 221 248 231 2351 |235.10
23[Mark Cozart 214 236 193 258 180 186 236 265 170 206 2144 1214.40
23|Theodis James 229 194 181 199 235 185 243 237 167 211 2081 |208.10
23|Greg Joyner 186 176 215 206 173 227 237 185 199 279 2083 |208.30
23[Monroe Maddux 235 225 237 212 225 191 202 247 216 228 2218 1221.80
24[Doc Dougherty 155 260 216 204 200 247 190 257 224 195 2148 1214.80
24[Charles McLEan 194 248 233 204 230 218 267 225 212 238 2269 |226.90
24|Brian Adams 226 258 205 244 186 200 217 218 222 245 2221 1222.10
24[David Bullough 194 222 238 256 224 197 215 214 264 241 2265 |226.50
25|Wyatt Moore 222 215 170 254 183 203 232 223 214 191 2107 |210.70
25[John Qualtrough 192 228 186 207 177 204 190 245 214 206 2049 1204.90
25[Randy Miles 215 216 232 190 214 246 218 258 149 155 2093 209.30
25[Chris Watson 239 229 187 225 183 170 248 255 206 227 2169 |216.90
26|Kevin Edmondson 279 209 169 202 164 216 210 197 168 183 1997 ]199.70
26|Kerry Fulford 164 169 211 157 164 224 179 196 182 166 1812 |181.20
26|Derek Jones 191 157 215 202 230 194 205 205 160 203 1962 |196.20
26[Brandon Spruill 196 192 182 202 177 208 217 162 222 131 1889 ]188.90




SASBA FOURSOME 182 | |August 17, 2024
Cowtown Bowling Ctr GAME 5 GRAND TOTALS | LANE
Position # TEAM PTS| PF [POINTS [PIN FALL | ASSIGN
1 25 |[CK MOORE 13| 890 61 4547 9
2 15 [VITO 10| 792 55 4602 10
3 22 |DUROY 1| 775 49 4470 11
4 17 |STEPHENS 12| 970 48 4655 12
5 10 |DOUGHERTY 12 | 840 46 4397 13
6 11 (MCCULLEY 12 | 853 46 4308 14
7 12 |WARREN 12| 873 42 4311 19
8 3 [JANSSEN 4 | 775 42 4239 20
9 2 |[PANGBURN 12 | 900 40 4377 21
10 13 [JORDAN 2 | 873 39 4405 22
11 24 |KEPNER 12 | 867 36 4388 23
12 8 [INOCENCIO 2 | 822 36 4306 24
13 1 [WYATT MOORE 10| 757 36 4164 25
14 5 [HENSLEY 2 | 826 33 4519 26
15 16 |SCROGGINS 2 | 848 32 4321 27
16 6 [TIMMONS 12| 811 32 4316 28
17 26 |MANN 4 | 735 32 4115 29
18 19 [THOMAS 2 | 833 30 4411 30
19 9 [MCQUEEN 12| 810 30 4211 1
20 23 |MOSCATO 12| 912 28 4505 2
21 21 |COZART 2 | 813 28 4209 3
22 18 (BENDER 2 | 794 22 4236 4
23 7 |WINSTEAD 12| 778 20 4143 5
24 20 |[SHERRELL 2 | 706 20 3895 6
25 14 |KELLEY 2 | 856 19 4280 7
26 4 |FULFORD 2 | 735 10 3832 8
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Standings
After Game 5
and Lane
Assignments
for Sunday



FINAL

QUALIFYING
STANDINGS
Cowtown Bowling Ctr |POINT|PINFALL GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 Gm 9 GM10 GRAND TOTALS LANE
POS. TEAM # TEAM NAME co co |PTS PF|PTS PF|PTS PF|PTS PF |[PTS PF POINTS [PINFALL]|ASSIGN
1 15 |VITO 53 4602 | 2 |[832] 12 [921] 10 [883]| 10 [ 967 | 12 | 804 99 9009 1
2 25 |CK MOORE 61 4547 | 12 |918| 12 |987| 4 |[852| 4 [929| 2 | 786 95 9019 2
3 10 |DOUGHERTY 46 4397 | 12 [862| 2 |[889| 12 [914| 14 [922| 4 | 919 90 8903 3
4 23 |[MOSCATO 28 4505 | 12 [956| 10 [887| 12 [947| 14 [ 994 | 10 | 960 86 9249 4
5 17 |STEPHENS 48 4655 | 12 [937| 2 |[857| 2 |[886]| 12 [ 892 | 10 | 845 86 9072 5
6 19 |THOMAS 30 4411 | 12 |976| 10 [891| 4 |[837| 12 [1022| 14 | 901 82 9038 6
7 2 |PANGBURN 40 4377 | 2 |853| 4 |[854| 12 [811]| 12 [ 886 | 12 | 802 82 8583 7
8 12 |WARREN 42 4311 | 10 [912] 10 [900| 2 |[843| 12 [954| 4 | 841 80 8761 8
9 13 |JORDAN 39 4405 | 12 |938| 12 [871] 12 [937] 0 [720| 2 | 692 77 8563 9
10 16 |SCROGGINS 32 4321 | 12 |874| 10 [930] 10 [903| 2 |[790| 10 | 851 76 8669 10
11 18 |BENDER 22 4236 | 12 [927| 12 [909| 2 |[720| 14 | 858 | 14 | 837 76 8487 11
12 5 |HENSLEY 33 4519 | 7 |823| 4 |[808| 12 [945| 2 |[854| 12 | 839 70 8788 12
13 24 |KEPNER 36 4388 | 12 |964| 2 |[844| 2 |[869| 12 [906| 4 | 818 68 8789 13
14 22 |DUROY 49 4470 | 2 |883| 4 |[877| 10 [861] 2 [809| 0 | 809 67 8709 14
15 21 |COZART 28 4209 | 2 |[789] 14 [918| 10 [934| 2 | 752| 10 | 924 66 8526 19
16 9 |MCQUEEN 30 | 4211 | 2 |847| o |829| 10 |896| 12 | 911 | 10 | 831 64 8525 20
17 11 |MCCULLEY 46 4308 | 2 |777| 12 |887| 4 |[769| 0 [815| 0 | 743 64 8299 21
18 1 (WYATT MOORE 36 4164 7 |823| 4 |888| 12 [981] 2 [783| 2 | 779 63 8418 22
19 6 |TIMMONS 32 4316 | 2 |786| 10 [918| 2 |[860| 12 [ 899 | 4 | 848 62 8627 23
20 14 |KELLEY 19 4280 | 4 |817| 8 [844| 14 |968 931 | 12 | 796 61 8636 24
21 7  |WINSTEAD 20 4143 6 |820[ 10 [801| 12 |852| 2 | 797 | 10 | 820 60 8233 25
22 8 |INOCENCIO 36 4306 | 2 |760| 2 |[795| 4 |[854| 10 [936| 4 | 769 58 8420 26
23 26 |MANN 32 4115 2 |805| 4 |[846| 2 |771 797 | 12 | 892 54 8226 27
24 3 |JANSSEN 42 4239 4 1899 2 |775| 2 |[827 665 805 54 8210 28
25 20 |SHERRELL 20 3895 8 |862| 4 |754| 4 |877 757 747 46 7892 29
26 4 |FULFORD 10 3832 | 10 |842| 6 |811] 0 |760 732 683 34 7660 30
182 182 182 182 182
A OCLOGAL
PTFETFED

P

THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™

ONASIN 1T




